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Etoqg: 2023

Eyyeypappgvol: 19.195
Wneoploavteg: 11.733
Eykupa (10g yupog): 11.362

YrnoynepLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUipoqg)

KIONHZ TEQPT10%Z 5.294 46,59 15 EKAETETAI

MNPQTOMANMA MAPIA 4.498 39,59

ZEPBOX KONXTANTINOX 1.123 9,88 2

MENEAAQOY MENEAAOX 447 3,93

Etog: 2019

Eyyeypappevol: 19.277
Wneopioavteg: 13.059
Eykupa (10q yupog): 12.391
Eykupa (20q yupog): 9.505

YroyngpLog WricpoL Mocooto Wrpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og Yupog) (10g YUpog) (204G YUpOG) (20G YUpOG)

IKIQNHE FEQPTIOZ 4.258 34,36 5.204 54,75 9 EKAEFETAI

MPQTOMAMMA MAPIA 2.942 23,74 4.301 45,25 6

NOFOOETHE KONETANTINOE 1.993 16,08 4

KAPAMANATIOS IQANNHZE 1.222 9,86 3

ZEPBOZ KQONZTANTINOZ 869 7,01 2

BAZIAEIOY AHMHTPIOX 730 5,89 2

AZHMAKOMOYAOZ XPHETOX 377 3,04 1

Etog: 2014

Eyyeypappevol: 18.524
Wneoploavteg: 13.633
Eykupa (10g yupog): 13.188
Eykupa (20q yupog): 11.920

YrnoynepLog Wrgpot Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1og yupog) (20G yupog) (204 Yipoqg)

FKIONHXZ TEQPTIOX 4.315 32,72 7.261 60,91 16 EKAETETAI

MAYAQY MNAYAOX 2.845 21,57 4.659 39,09 4

NOMOGETHZ KONXTANTINOZ 2.790 21,16 3

>TAMOY AHMHTPIOXZ 2.690 20,40 3

AXHMAKOINOYAOX XPHXTOX 548 4,16 1

Etog: 2010




() ELE. | LALA. AL
h = EAAHNIKH ETAIPEIA

TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

Eyyeypappgvor: 17.778
Wneoploavteg: 13.587
Eykupa (10g yupog): 13.084
Eykupa (20g yupog): 11.186

YrnoynepLog

FKIQNHX TEQPTIOX
NOIOOETHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAYAQY MAYAOX
MNETPITXHX FTEQPIIOX
®OPTH MANATQTA

Wrgpot

(1og yupog)
4.422

3.184

3.137

1.712

629

Mooootd
(1og YUpog)
33,80

24,34

23,98

13,08

4,81

Wrigol Mogooto

(20g yUpog) (20g YUpog)
5.398 48,26

5.788 51,74

Edpeq

ExAoyn

EKAEIETAI
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